Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Doyle - (820470) - Motherwell & Wishaw ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
11/05/19
18/02/18
03/02/19
02/03/19
28/03/18
18/02/18
12/05/18
13/01/18
12/05/17
29/03/17
04/03/17
30/01/16
05/02/17
30/01/16

31/01/15

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
11/05/19
02/03/19
03/02/19
12/05/18

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2
2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet

2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

2017 SASA West District Championships

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Brodies Scottish Schools Championships

Meet

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2

2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs
2018 WD Wannabe - BITW AG Open Meet
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Glasgow
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Tollcross
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Glasgow
Glasgow

Tollcross
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Club Swam Under

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
North Lan ST
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
North Lan ST

Motherwell W

Motherwell W

Club Swam Under

Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W
Motherwell W

Motherwell W
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1
1
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1

1
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30.94 372 H 28/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross North Lan ST 1
30.51 388 F 18/02/18 2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2 Glasgow Motherwell W 1
31.08 367 H 18/02/18 2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2 Glasgow Motherwell W 1
32.25 329 F 13/01/18 2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet East Kilbride Motherwell W 1
33.48 294 H 12/05/17  SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Motherwell W 1
33.74 287 H 29/03/17  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen North Lan ST 1
34.22 275 F 04/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Motherwell W 1
35.51 246 H 05/02/17 2017 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Motherwell W 1
35.18 253 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow 1
35.60 244 H 30/01/16  Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow 1
38.03 200 H 31/01/15  Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen 1
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